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Navigator™ Compasses

DNP-200

FN-201

FNW-203

DNW-200

. FNW-201

DNB-200

Ritchie Navigator™ FN-201
& FN-203, 4'2” Dial

Dial Size/Design

Night Lighting
Compensators
Mounting Hole
Warranty

Approx. Shipping Wt.

Protective Cover

FN-203

4" (114mm)/Flat-Card
or CombiDial

12V Green

Built-in

5%” (130mm)

5-Year

21b.10 oz. (1.19kq)
Model No. N-203-C

Ritchie Navigator™ DNP-200, 4)2” Dial

Dial Size/Design

42" (114mm) / Flat-Card Dial

Night Lighting 12V Green
Compensators Built-in
Warranty 5-Year

Approx. Shipping Wt. 3 1b.10 oz. (1.65kqg)

Protective Cover

Model No. N-203-C

Weather Shield
Model No. WS-P
(Sold Separately)
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